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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

© © O © O © O © O © O © © © O © O FF FF P P P P PP P

N
()]

CHUNG MICHELLE
PHANG LYN ERICH
YU KELLY

JAGER THOMAS
LEI CHARLES
CAO RICHARD
RANU JASMEEN
MCLEAN EMMA
WANG RACHEL
XU JUNRAN

GUO JENNIFER
GUPTA MEHUL
TO DEIFILIA
NGUYEN VANNA
CHRISTI ABBY
WANG PATRICK
SONG ERIC
MORENZ JULIE
QIN BILL

TING JAMES
SHENG WEIZ EN
SUNG FELIX

LEE CALVIN
ALMEIDA BRUNO
MOHAMED ZAEEM
SHARMA SHIVI

Sphool
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
COLLEGE FRANCO-OUEST
DONVIEW M.S.
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL

SACRED HEART GIRLS' SCH.

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
TOMKEN ROAD M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
CROSBY HEIGHTS
CROSBY HEIGHTS
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
STS.MARTHA MARY C.S.

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
OTTAWA
TORONTO
SASKATOON
BRAMPTON
HALIFAX
EDMONTON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
PIERREFONDS
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
NORTH YORK

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
NS
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

26 HANG JONATHAN

26 KOVVALI SRIKAR

26 YA NG XUAN

26  SONG HILARY

26 WANG YUXIN

26 TREMBLAY VINCENT
26 RIDGWAY JACOB

26 BARTLETT BRETON
26 RUTAR ALEX

26 MAKRISTINE

26 CHO GALVIN

26 ZHANG MATTHEW
26 KAMBOJ MANJINDER
26 ZHOU OLIVIA

26 LITONY

26  PELLETIER LAURENCE
26 SAHAK HIKMAT

26 WU AUSTIN

26  BAI HAIYANG

26 CAO SEAN

26  ZHANG LILLIAN

48 ZHENG BILL

48 GUO YINGTONG

48 LEE JENNY

48 PARK JOSHUA

48  SU KEVIN

Sphool
Ecole

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
TEMPO SCHOOL

ANNAPOLIS ROYAL ACADEMY
TEMPO SCHOOL

COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
CROSBY HEIGHTS

ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
DONVIEW M.S.

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CRESCENT SCHOOL
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE

City

Ville
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
PIERREFONDS
EDMONTON
ANNAPOLIS
EDMONTON
MONTREAL
MARKHAM
RICHMOND HILL
BRAMPTON
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
PIERREFONDS
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
LONDON
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
AB
NS
AB
QC
ON

ON
MB
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

48 LI MICHELLE

48 RAVEENDRA KEERTHENAN
48 CACHON ALEXANDRE
48  SU DANIEL

48  GILL VIRKARAN

48 MANSOURI PARSA

48 PATEL ADITYA

48 BASRA HARJOT

48  WANG BILL HAO YU
48 SAHRA OUI MUADH
48 SONG KEVIN

48 CATHERASOO SAMUEL
48 LI ARTHUR

48 GAO ANDREW

48 SADERI MOUJAN

48 SONG MARIE

48 KHADEM KASRA

48 LEVESQUE OLIVIER
48  SRIKANTH PRANAV
48  CUISON JUSTIN

48 PIRACHA YASIR

48  QIN LORINA

48  GLAVINA GENEVIEVE
48 ZENG JOHNSON

48  KHAN NAHIAN

48 KHOURY ALEXANDRE

Sphool
Ecole

CROSBY HEIGHTS
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
MACDONALD-CARTIER
DONVIEW M.S.

KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
MOTHER TERESA H.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

CARREFOUR DE LA JEUNESSE
BOND ACADEMY

SAINT AGNES J.H.

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)

City
Ville

RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
SUDBURY
TORONTO
BRAMPTON
WINNIPEG
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
SASKATOON
NEPEAN
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
WINNIPEG
EDMUNDSTON
TORONTO
HALIFAX
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
PIERREFONDS
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
PIERREFONDS

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
NB
ON
NS
ON
ON
Qc
ON
ON

QC

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

79 SAPA ADAM

79 FRIESEN ANYA

79 BANGA A EDWARD
79  BONIN FELIX

79  WANG JESSICA

79 KAPUR RAHUL

79 WU SHUYANG

79 VATAMANU TIBERIU
79 BALU SHEILA

79 CAO DANIEL

79 SCHNEIDER JADE
79 TEA SYLVIA

79 CANN ALE X

79  YUEN JASON

79 LEU STEVEN

79 CHEUNG TIFFANY
79 MONAT VICTOIRE
79  FURMLI HAMZA

79 LAM MATTHEW

79 NG DESMOND

79 KIMYIYA

79 CHAN DARREN

79 ZINER SHON

79  SING KYLE

79 ABDUSSAMAD MUHAMMAD
79 HUANG HOWARD

Sphool
Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SACRED HEART GIRLS' SCH.
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
TORONTO MONTESSORI
DONVIEW M.S.

DONVIEW M.S.

DONVIEW M.S.

DAVID LEWIS P.S.

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE
KING'S TOWN SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

UPPER CANADA COLLEGE SR.
ST.BONAVENTURE C.S.
MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT
ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
CROSBY HEIGHTS

M.E.I. MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS

TORONTO HESCHEL
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN

City

Ville
MARKHAM
HALIFAX
RICHMOND HILL
ST-JEAN-SUR-RI
EDMONTON
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
SCARBOROUGH
MARKHAM
MONTREAL
KINGSTON
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
TORONTO
ST-JEAN-SUR-RI
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
ABBOTSFORD
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

ON
NS
ON
QC
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
Qc
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve

79  VALIANT CHAN

79 CHEN HANAON
79 MULLA UMAR

79 SHAH DHARA

79 KASSIS MARC

79  WEST WILLIAM

79 CHOU JEREMY

79 NADARAJAH SHAMARA
79 HOU GRACE

79 LONG FRANK

79 WU VICTORIA

79 LOVE RYAN

79 GARHA PREET

79  HUANG YILIN

79  WONG JOEL

79  KIM HANNAH

79 SONG SOPHIA

79  QIN KELLY

79  MAN VINCENT

79 LIUWENDY

79 CHEEMA KARMAN
79  PUNJANI SAARA
79  WILASRA SIMRAN KAUR
79 DHALLA SURAYA
79 TSE EMMA

79 CHENG SHERRIE

Sphool
Ecole

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS

BISHOP HAMILTON MONTESSORI
BISHOP HAMILTON MONTESSORI
KHALSA E.S.

LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
CALGARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

City
Ville

RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
PIERREFONDS
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
OTTAWA
OTTAWA
SURREY
LONDON
SASKATOON
TORONTO
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
CALGARY
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
BRAMPTON
TORONTO
TORONTO
NORTH YORK

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
BC
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank
Rang

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

Student

Eleve

SILWANES JONATHAN
GIURGIU ANDREEA
PARK ANDY

GENG LEON

MARINIS EFTERPI

YIN ALICE

JIANG SIQI DAVID
BOSWICK BRENDAN
SODHI JASWINDER
HA LISA

MOHIUDDIN ZAID
SEALE ARIEL
DIMOND BAUER JUDE
XU VICKY
SUBRAMANIAM RYAN
HONG MINJOO

QUAN EVELYN

HUNG OSMAN

KIM EVAN

MARUSCA CORINA
BOULAHCHICHE MERIEM
VUONG ETHAN

LI YIKUAN

SEWANI ALINA

LI SEAN

LI LEO

Sphool
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
VIVA MATH

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
JOAN OF ARC ACADEMY
MILNE VALLEY M.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL
LESTER B.PEARSON SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL

BISHOP HAMILTON MONTESSORI
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
ECOLE JMC

TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH

OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

SIR JOHN A. MACDONALD H.S.

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
OTTAWA
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
BRAMPTON
RICHMOND HILL
TORONTO
LONDON
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
MONTREAL
OTTAWA
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
SAINT LAURENT
MISSISSAUGA
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
CALGARY

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB

Score
Note

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province  Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
138 TAM KATHY JACK MINER P.S. WHITBY ON 35
138 BOON MAX MOUNT PREVOST M.S. DUNCAN BC 35
138 ZHOU JACK CROSBY HEIGHTS RICHMOND HILL ON 35
138 SREEKANTH SUNIL TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 35
138 FARHAT OMAR E.S.ETIENNE BRULE TORONTO ON 35
138 JAAR JACQUES COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 35
138 VIEHWEGER JACLYN HOLY NAME MARY COLLEGE MISSISSAUGA ON 35
138 KIM DAV ID JACK CHAMBERS P.S. LONDON ON 35
138 MAUJI MUKUND E.S.ETIENNE BRULE TORONTO ON 35
138 FRIEDEL CHRISTOPHER NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S. WATERLOO ON 35
138 PECHERSKY LISA CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35
138 IMJAMES CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35
138 NADEAU POULIN GABRIEL POLY SAINT-FRANCOIS BEAUCEVILLE QC 35
138 BHANGU ANMOL KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL BRAMPTON ON 35
138 CHOW RONALD CRESCENT SCHOOL TORONTO ON 35
138 NIRTHANARAJAH GAJANI PIERRE LAPORTE M.S. TORONTO ON 35
138 JANJUA MANBIR KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL BRAMPTON ON 35
138 LI STEVEN TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH MISSISSAUGA ON 35
138 JESSEN MARIA SAINT AGNES J.H. HALIFAX NS 35
138 SICLAIT CAROLINE COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE MONTREAL QC 35
138 WOLF LIAM J.H.PICARD EDMONTON AB 35
138 PATEL PARTHA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS) MISSISSAUGA ON 35
138 BOURGOIN ALEXANDRA COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE MONTREAL QC 35
138 WU YILING DAVID LEWIS P.S. SCARBOROUGH ON 35
138 SIVILOTTI LORENZO KING'S TOWN SCHOOL KINGSTON ON 35

138 WANG DANIEL CROSBY HEIGHTS RICHMOND HILL ON 35
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank
Rang

138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

Student

Eleve

JAIN TANYA
SHEHATA CHRISTINA
CHO THOMAS
GENDREAU NICOLAS
TANG VICTORIA
SINGH SHREYA
PATEL RIA
HARSHVARDHAN SHRADDHA
CLANCY CARSTEN
CHEONG IAN

BRKIC ISIDOR

WANG MICHAEL

LAl BILL

MILEVA SOFIA

LEE MATTHEW
PATEL VISHAL

ZHOU JASON

GOYAL GAURI

SHUM SERENE
COSTAS MICHAEL
SONG LI YUE

HU YAN SONG

DUAN CIND Y
HUEBNER ERIK
CHEN CHERRY
CHOWDHURY ASHFIA

Sphool
Ecole

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
COLLEGE SAINTE-MARCELLINE
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.MICHAEL'S CHOIR
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

FRANK RYAN CATHOLIC
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
BALMORAL DRIVE SR P.S.
CROSBY HEIGHTS

ROBERTA BONDAR P.S.
CROSBY HEIGHTS

CROSBY HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCETECH
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.
J.H.PICARD

SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS

City

Ville
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL
MISSISSAUGA
PIERREFONDS
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
TORONTO
MARKHAM
TORONTO
TORONTO
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
NEPEAN
NORTH YORK
BRAMPTON
RICHMOND HILL
BRAMPTON
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
WINNIPEG
EDMONTON
TORONTO

Province
Province

ON
QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

MB
AB
ON

Score
Note

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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Rank
Rang

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

Student

Eleve

ZAKI MANUEL

ZHONG WEIWEI

DANG RUIWEN

DONG TIGER

PHILIPP LUCAS

HAJI AMMAR

XIE JEFFERSON

MARK CONNOR

SPAK BENJAMIN
SRIRANJAN VAELAN
LAROCQUE RIGNEY CASSANDRA
CHIN THOMAS

TIMANI BILAL

BLYDT HANSEN MACKENZIE
JAIGIRDAR ALBAB
PANGILINAN ALBERT

QI DANIEL

JAYATILAKA RUVINI

HAN LIN

ISENSTEIN BENJAMIN

HUI HARRISON

CECCO KATRINA

FOWLE S GEOFFREY

LIEOU THOMAS
THILLAINADARAJAH ASMITHA
SANWALKA NISHA

Sphool
Ecole

ST.MAURICE

TOMKEN ROAD M.S.
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
DAVID LEWIS P.S.

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

RICHMOND HILL PRIVATE
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

J.H.PICARD

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
UPPER CANADA COLLEGE SR.
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE

ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT M.S.

VALLEY PARK M.S.
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL
CROSBY HEIGHTS

JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
LANGEVIN SCIENCE SCHOOL
CRESCENT SCHOOL
ST.CHARLES GARNIER
FRENCHMAN'S BAY
CRESCENT SCHOOL
VALLEY PARK M.S.
CROSBY HEIGHTS

City

Ville
WINNIPEG
MISSISSAUGA
EDMONTON
SCARBOROUGH
WINNIPEG
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
EDMONTON
WINNIPEG
PIERREFONDS
TORONTO
TORONTO
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
LONDON
TORONTO
CALGARY
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
PICKERING
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

MB
ON
AB

MB
AB
MB
Qc
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON

ON
ON
AB
ON

ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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6909 Students have participated \ Eleves ont participé

Rank
Rang

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

Student

Eleve

DU LANDE

LANGOS TYLER
YUAN GEORGE

PAI EVAN
VENKATESH RICA
CHEN XINGYU
PANIGRAHI INEKA
SMITH SCOTT

YEE RYAN
LEBLANC ALEXANDRE
YU JENNIFER
GREWAL JASKARAN
DEOL GURNOOR
SUMABAT JOSEPH
ZHANG JOEL

SIDHU ARMAN

LIU JANET

ALTMAN MAXWELL
SANGSTER TREVOR

Sphool
Ecole

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OAKVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
FRENCHMAN'S BAY
SAINTE-MARGUERITE-BOURGEO
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL
CRESCENT SCHOOL

JACK MINER P.S.

KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL

JACK MINER P.S.

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN

City
Ville

NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
WATERLOO
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
OAKVILLE
PICKERING
CALGARY
NORTH YORK
BRAMPTON
BRAMPTON
TORONTO
WHITBY
BRAMPTON
WHITBY

RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34



